Afternoon Tea Hamper Ingredients

12 piece Farmhouse Luxury Biscuits All Butter Milk Chocolate Millionaires Shortbread
Milk Chocolate (40%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya
Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted
Butter (16%) (Milk, Salt), Sugar, Butterscotch Pieces (3%) (Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted
Butter (Milk, Salt), Sustainable Palm Oil, Natural Flavouring).

For allergen information, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May also
contain Egg and Tree Nuts.

Rococo Artisan Chocolate Bar Milk Rose
Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Rose Essential Oil (Trace), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin and
Vanilla Extract.

Allergy Warning: See ingredients in Bold. May also contain traces of nuts, peanuts, milk, and
gluten as these products are handled in our factory.
Dark chocolate contains 65% min cocoa solids

Popcorn Shed Pop n Choc

Popped Corn (23%), Sugar, Butter (contains Milk), Milk Chocolate (8%) (contains: Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring),
Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Cocoa Powder (6%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya
Lecithin. Raising agent: bicarbonate of soda.

Tadinka Nougat Bon Bon

Macadamia Nuts (30%), Sugar (22%), Glucose (16%), Honey (15%), Egg White (5%), Water
(5%), Almonds (4%), Corn Flour (2%), Freeze dried raspberries (1%) Vanilla Extract, Cream Of
Tartar, Rice Paper (potato starch, water, olive oil), edible cornflower petals.

Edible Colours printed on top layer of wafer paper: Water, Solutionizer E1520, Humectant E422,
Colours E151, E110, E102, E133, E122, Acidity Regulator E330.

Hawkshead Relish Raspberry and Vanilla Jam
Raspberries and sugar



